
AMELIAWOOD SUBD
BLOCK A LOT 49    OR 80 P 793
OR 102 P 243     OR 189 P 235

DUGGAR CURTIS JOSEPH/DUGGAR COWEN LEIGH
168 SAND PINE TRL
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-073-112-10189-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
112.00 1.10/

06/05/2017 MMSR
06/05/2017 MMSR 06/05/2017 MMSR

04/05/2024 Nwatts 0.65 15,000 0 0 15,000
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3
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15,000

144,758
43,352

101,406
0

101,406
144,758

0

101,109

1115/0559 6/26/2019 WD Q I 01 132,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIMBERLY JOHN B IV

DUGGAR CURTIS JOSEP

0922/0430 9/23/2013 WD U I 12 71,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONA

KIMBERLY JOHN B IV
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG EYB ON HOME & XFOBS

PU FLOOR

FR 5YR PRCL CK - PU NEW TRAVERSE, CH EXW

COA PER NCOA REPORT

18000213 MECH-CO 0 05/30/2018

2013520 WINDOWS/DOORS 0 07/29/2013

HX Base Yr

227 MARIE CIR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,133 118.1000 123.41 139,824 1979 2014 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1032

BAS 1,032 100 1993 1,032 115,897

DCK 168 10 2019 17 1,909

FOP 48 30 1993 14 1,572

UCP 198 20 1993 40 4,492

UST 66 45 1993 30 3,369

1,512 1,133 127,240

UST=[YR=1993]  W7 DCK=[YR=2019]  N12 W14 S12 E14$ W4
BAS=[YR=1993]  W43 S24 E27 FOP=[YR=1993]  S3 E16 N3 W16$ E16
N24$ S6 E11 UCP=[YR=1993]  W11 S18 E11 N18$ N6$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 69 9 621.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1980 1980 3 62 2,310

2 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 0 8 7 56.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2014 2014 3 62 208

2,518

1 000100 C SFR 0 R1 130.00 217.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


